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2025 - 2026 Meeting Dates 
 

Day Date    Meeting 

Thursday August 7 Executive Committee Meeting 

  Workshop and New Member Orientation 

 

Sunday-Tuesday September 14-16 NFHS Section 7/8 Meeting (Las Vegas, NV) 

 

Thursday September 18 Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Monday September 22 Champions for Character Awards Dinner 

 

Thursday September 25 Southern Section Council Meeting 

  League Coordinator Orientation  

  Deadline for Southern Section Proposals – September 4 

 

Monday October 6 Athletic Administrators Summit  

 

Friday October 10 CIF State Federated Council Meeting 

                                          (TBD) 

 

Tuesday October 21 Hall of Fame/Distinguished Service Luncheon 

   The Grand, Long Beach, CA 

 

Friday-Sunday January 16-18 Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Tuesday January 27 Southern Section Council Meeting 

  Deadline for Southern Section Proposals – January 8 

 

Thursday-Friday February 5-6 CIF State Federated Council Meeting 

                     (TBD) 

 

Thursday-Sunday April 9-12 State Athletic Directors Conference  

       (Riverside, CA) 

 

Tuesday April 14  Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Thursday April 16 Southern Section Council Meeting 

   Deadline for Southern Section Proposals – March 26 

 

Thursday-Friday April 23-24 CIF State Federated Council Meeting  

       (TBD) 

 

Tuesday May 12  Executive Committee Meeting 

 

Friday-Tuesday June 26-30 NFHS Summer Meeting (Salt Lake City, UT) 
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